Pulley Bearings
Products & Applications
Products:
• V Type Pulleys
• V-Ribbed Type Pulleys
• Flat Type Pulleys
• Idle Pulleys
• Other Type Pulleys

PBB3800200 38.1 6.44 31.75 8.5 9.5 3.2 STAINLESS S664ZZNSTD
ABB-TYPE
PBB-TYPE
17
Sky Tech ·  Super Service ·  Supreme Team
Pulley bearings
Pulley bearings
TYPE PULLEY
NO.
DIMENSIONS (mm) Material
(JIS)
Weight
(g) Brgs no.
D d E F B A L R C
PPB (1)
PPB6000100 60.0 9.0 29.2 51.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 38° SPHC 6292RSA1C3
PPB (2)
PPB6800200 68.0 10.0 33.2 59.0 8.0 10.5 9.0 2.0 38° SPHC 6200ZZA1C3
PPB8000200 80.0 10.0 33.6 70.0 8.8 11.3 9.0 2.0 38° SPHC 6200ZZA1C3
PPB8800200 88.0 10.0 33.6 78.0 8.8 11.3 9.0 2.0 38° SPHC 6200ZZA1C3
PPB1100200 114.0 10.0 28.8 106.0 6.4 9.2 8.0 1.8 25° SPHC 6000ZZA1C3
PPB1400200 140.0 17.0 45.6 125.0 13.8 15.0 12.0 3.5 38° SPHC 6203ZZA1C3
PPB (3)
PPB1000200 100.0 6.44 40.0 88.0 11.0 12.7 11.0 3.7 -- SPHC 6300ABE1C3
TYPE BRG/NO.
DIMENSIONS (mm) BALL
REMARK
D d E B C H L NO. DIA.